FY-UV2200W
2.2M print width, only roll to roll
ophisticated technology in imple design for pectacular performanceS S  S
Individually controlled negative pressure system for
stable ink supply.
Pneumatically controlled feeding and take-up
systems with extra large 260MM-diameter shaft.
Double silent guide, for speedy and stable carriage
moving.
New belt feeding system to feed elastic media
without distortion.
Double strengthful wallboard, extra large rubber
roller.
High-strength printhead plate, with options of different
color matches available.
FY-UV2200W
Vinyl, sticker, polyester, one-way vision, flex, banner in roll or sheet
i3
EPSON i3200
/
6.6m²/h
USB 3.0
AC220V   50HZ   6.6A      1450W
AC220V   50HZ   10A        2200W
2200mm
2300mm
5m²/h
Model
Printhead
Printhead Layout Options
Print Speed
4PASS
6PASS
Print width
8PASS
*
L3955mm×W1035mm×H1500mm
/
7.6m²/h
5.5m²/h
22m²/h
14m²/h
10m²/h
15m²/h
11m²/h
8m²/h
Display Stand
Interior Decor
K3
F printhead
R5S
RICOH G6
R5
RICOH G5
/
13m²/h
10m²/h
/
14.6m²/h
11m²/h
41m²/h
28m²/h
18m²/h
29m²/h
20m²/h
15m²/h
Inkjet Printing Equipment & Solutions Supplier
Printhead Options：
Ricoh Gen 5 / Gen 6√EPSON i3200√ SPT 1024GS√
Technical Specifications
RIP：
Type：
Media width：
Ink：
Ink supply system：
Curing method：
United Fancy
LED UV Lamp
UV Curable Ink
Negative pressure ink supply
Print Interface：
Printer：
Printer Dimensions：
Print Platform Vacuum Hold Down Area：
Air Pressure Requirement：
Operation Environment： Temperature 20℃-28℃    Humidity40%-60%
Positive 6kg
1、The speed data are taken from the printer at high speed,a difference of 10% may occur when running with different computers.
2、Product specifications are subject to change without notice in advance.Color and shape in picture are for reference,computer and  monitor not included.All rights reserved!
Light box advertising Ceiling
Leather printing Window advertising
Sandwich
white
Staggered
colors
Sandwich
white
Staggered
colors
Sandwich
white
Staggered
colors
Sandwich
white
Staggered
colors
Sandwich
white
Staggered
colors